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ESTABLISHED 1976

Viscount William

McKenzie:-=Willis

interiors

Construction Options

Frame Variations

width

depth

height

height

Hardwood & Plywood

Seat E]

S spring and elastic webbing, foam & fibre filling

Back
Tension adjustable springs E]

Origin
Key Features

Made in Asia

The Viscount William is a beautiful hand crafted leather E]
sofa with classic soft sumptuous leather, studding detail to
the front of the slim arms and a comfortable sit - vintage
with a modern twist!

Finishes
Legs
Product Care
Please visit our website for product care information
www.mcw.hz/about/product-care
Upholstery

Warranty Information
Please visit our website for warranty information
www.mcw.nz/about/the-mcw-promise

3 Seater

2 Seater

Compact
2 Seater

Armchair

Ash

X

Leather

Fabric

2210

1810

1620

1010

1010

1010

1010

1010

880

880

880

880

490

490

490

490

Antique, Biker, Destroyed, Maracana,
Napinha, Old England, Old Glove Espresso,
Pampas, Retro, Riders, Sioux, Vintage

Galata Linen, Village Linen,
Vintage Moleskin

For more information please see one of our furniture department staff

or visit www.mcw.nz

Christchurch Timaru Dunedin Queenstown

181 Blenheim Road 16 Sophia Street 97 Crawford Street 54 Gorge Road

03 341 3380 03 684 7056 03 471 9100 03 442 7355

Wanaka

20 Ardmore Street
03 443 4997

Wellington
230 Thorndon Quay
04 595 4250
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