



# Viscount William







## Construction

### Frame

Hardwood & Plywood

#### Seat

S spring and elastic webbing, foam & fibre filling

### **Back**

Tension adjustable springs

### Origin

Made in Asia

# Key Features

The Viscount William is a beautiful hand crafted leather sofa with classic soft sumptuous leather, studding detail to the front of the slim arms and a comfortable sit - vintage with a modern twist!

### **Product Care**

Please visit our website for product care information

www.mcw.nz/about/product-care

### **Warranty Information**

Please visit our website for warranty information

www.mcw.nz/about/the-mcw-promise

# **Options**

Options					seat
Variations	size	width	depth	height	height
	3 Seater	2210	1010	880	490
	2 Seater	1810	1010	880	490
	Compact 2 Seater	1620	1010	880	490
	Armchair	1010	1010	880	490

### **Finishes**

Legs



Ash

### **Upholstery**



Antique, Biker, Destroyed, Maracana, Napinha, Old England, Old Glove Espresso, Pampas, Retro, Riders, Sioux, Vintage

Leather



Galata Linen, Village Linen, Vintage Moleskin

Fabric

For more information please see one of our furniture department staff or visit www.mcw.nz

